Doncaster AC End of Season Sprints and Endurance Evening - 22.9.21

Race No Name
Long Jump Women

151  Scarlett Ashford
49 Eliza Ball

39 Clara Brown
127  Neve Connelly
164  Madison Connor
45 Eden Dixon
101  Lakey Haigh
111 Lily Ann Hampson
96 Kayleigh Harding
112 Lily Keeler
141  Rebecca Kingston
107  Libbie Latibeaudiere
36 Chloe Lavin

52 Emily Lythe
154 Shyla McNulty
156  Sofia Sanders
117  Maisie Sayles

1 Abbie Smith

87 Jessica Baxter
55 Eva Brooks

22 Ava Cooper
109  Libby Cree

10 Amelie Farnes
61 Francesca Freeman
50 Ella Granger
102  LaniHaigh

75 Isabella Huck
113  LolaJenkins

2 Abigail Kingston
159  Tegan Marriott
103  LaylaRoden

6 Aimee Smith

19 Anna Thompson
89 Jorja Turner
121 Millie Wilson

41 Connie Boyd

14 Amy Dalowsky
81 Jayde McGregor
9 Aalisa Watson

Club

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Unattached

Leeds City AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

Wakefield District H & AC

Valley Striders AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

Wakefield District H & AC

Doncaster AC

Skyrac AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Doncaster AC

Wakefield District H & AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Leeds City AC
Leeds City AC
Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers & AC

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC

Age Grp Distance Position

U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
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NJ
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3.26
1.41
1.63

2.67
2.56
2.97
2.97
242
2.95

1.55
2.78
2.32
3.25

3.01

3.4
3.29
2.62
3.15
3.63

242

3.71
2.86
4.33
2.38

4.68
3.37

4.2
471
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30
13
20
73
86
92
105

12
47
116

Callie Coates
Amy Cotton

Annalise Nicole Cowling

Holly Granger
Jessica Jones

Kaliyah Morant-Hudson

Lexie Proudley

Amy Bailey
Eleanor Kealey
Maia Wilkinson

Long Jump Men

77
54
165

o7
134
31

144
17
163
106

114

91
64
21

166
147
125

90
148
26
130

37

Jack Darton

Ethan Ford
Murphy Long
Alexander Harding
Ewan MacMillan
Oscar McGuinness
Charlie McMillan

Reuben Hubabu
Angus Jones
Thomas Oldacre
Liam Richardson
Adam Thomas
Aidan Wilson
Lucas Wilson

Josh Boyer
George Connelly
Archie Fraser
Adam Jones
Nathan Kadejo
Rudi May
Nathan Salmon

Joseph Edwards
Samson McNulty
Ben Morton
Oliver Salmon

Chris Harris

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Burton AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Unattached

Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster AC

Goole Youth AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Goole Youth AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Pontefract AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Mansfield Harriers

City of York AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Mansfield Harriers

Wakefield District H & AC

ulrw
ui7w
ulrw
ui7w
ulrw
uli7w
ulrw

u20w
U20W
u20w

UliB
U11B
Ul1B
U11B
UliB
U11B
UliB

U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B

U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

ui/Mm
ul7M
ui/Mm
ul7M

SM

ns

ns

ns

ns

NJ

ns

ns

ns

ns
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ns

5.57
4.02
4.25

3.47

4.19

4.7
4.42

3.82
2.93
2.19
2.93
2.71

2.8

4.08

3.59

3.69
3.19

4.78

4.08
3.48
3.49
5.25
4.46

531
5.6
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Track Results for Sprint and Endurance Evening 22nd Sept 2021
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1
154
53
101
107

112
117
164

49

56
151
45
111
96
52
39

54
62
57
165
65

1 175m U11 Girls
4 Shyla MCNULTY
3 Emily PALMER
8 Lakey HAIGH

7 Libbie LATIBEAUDIERE

2 75m U11 Girls

4 Lily KEELER

3 Maisie SAYLES

7 Maddison CONNOR
6 Abbie SMITH

8 Eliza BALL

3 75m U11 Girls

4 Evie MOORE

3 Scarlett ASHFORD

2 Eden DIXON

7 Lily Ann HAMPSON
6 Kayleigh HARDING
5 Emily LYTLE

8 Clara BROWN

1 75m U11 Boys

3 Ethan FORD

4 Gabriel THOMPSON
2 Ewan MCMILLAN

7 Murphy LONG

5 George WOOD

1 M/S

Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

2.1 M/S

Wakefield AC

Wakefield District & H AC
Leeds City AC

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

2.1 M/S

Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

1.3 M/S

Unattached

Unattached

Goole Youth AC

Wakefield District Harriers &AC
Doncaster Ac

U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G

U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G

Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G

Ul1lB
U11B
Ul1lB
U11B
Ul1lB

12.00
12.29
13.19
13.46

12.15
12.46
13.04
13.50
16.59

11.97
12.77
12.79
13.50
13.83
14.52
14.80

11.43
11.61
12.34
13.07
13.17
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33
27
31
134
161

50

28

76
113
22
121
19

89
138
102

61

106

114
144

2 75m U11 Boys

2 Charlie VICKERS

4 Ben THOMPSON

3 Charlie MCMILLIAN
7 Oscar MCGUINNESS
5 Zac STEVENS

8 Alexander HARDING

1 100m U13 Girls
7 Ella GRANGER
4 Aimee SMITH
5 Beth MORLEY

2 100m U13 Girls
7 Isla HISCOCKS

5 Lola JENKINS

2 Ava COOPER

3 Millie WILSON

6 Anna THOMPSON

3 100m U13 Girls

5 Jorja TURNER

4 Phoebe SMITH

7 Lani HAIGH

8 Francesca FREEMAN

1 100m U13 Boys

2 Liam RICHARDSON
4 Aidan WILSON

5 Lucas WILSON

6 Reuben HUBABU

1.9 M/S

Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

1.2 M/S

Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

1.7 M/S

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

1.4 M/S

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

1.2 M/S
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Goole Youth AC
Doncaster Ac

Ul1lB
U11B
Ul1lB
U11B
Ul1lB
U11B

U13G
U13G
U11G

U13G
U13G
U13G
U11G
U13G

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U13B
U13B
Ul1lB
U13B

12.02
12.06
12.99
13.01
13.63
14.43

14.81
15.07
16.40

14.27
15.26
16.01
16.44
17.05

14.26
15.24
15.76
15.79

14.26
14.55
15.85
16.74
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60
14

123
41
48

139

147
59
21

166

143
98
91

125

157
110
160
20
108
13

1 100m U15 Girls
5 Alisia WATSON
4 Floella THOMPSON
7 Amy DALOWEKI

2 100m U15 Girls

4 Molly GRAY

6 Connie BOYD

5 Eleanor VEAL

2 Rachael ATKINSON

1 100m U15 Boys
5 Rudi MAY

6 Finlay GRAY

3 Archie FRASER
2 Adam JONES

4 Nathan KADEJO

2 100m U15 Boys
4 Regan MAWSON
5 Kian SLATTER

2 Josh BOYER

3 Nathan SALMON

1 100m U17 Women

3 Sophie MARSHALL

5 Lilly HUGHES

6 Trinity DOOLEY-WILLIAMS
7 Annalise Nicole COWLING
8 Libby COURTNEY

2 Amy COTTON

2.1 M/S

Doncaster Ac
City of Yor AC
Doncaster Ac

1.5 M/S

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Scunthorpe & District AC

2.1 M/S

City of Sheffield & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Pontefract AC

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

2.1 M/S

Wakefield Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Ac

Mansfield Harriers

2.8 M/S

Retford AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Yorkac

Doncaster Ac

U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

ulrw
Ul7w
ulrw
Ul7w
ulrw
Ul7w

13.01
13.76
15.21

13.59
14.27
14.53
15.88

12.95
13.24
14.06
14.84
15.27

12.08
12.58
12.70
12.89

12.86
13.19
13.66
14.21
14.22
14.30
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44
140
167

80

24

25

12
122
47
146
116

78
158
16
95

89
76
50
121
75
36

1 100m U17 & U20 Men
3 Eddie CASSIDY

6 Rafi MUNIR

1 Mohammed SALIM

4 Janaie RANKINE

5 Ben SMITH

2 Ben LIVERSEDGE

1 100m U20 Women
6 Amy BAILEY

2 Minnie DUNBAR

3 Eleanor KEALEY

4 Romany TUNE

5 Maia WILKINSON

1 100m Sen Men
2 Jamal CHAMBERS
5 Steven O'NEILL
8 Andrew FORSYTH
6 Kayden ROE(T37)

2 200m U13 Girls
5 Jorja TURNER

1 Isla HISCOCKS
3 Ella GRANGER
2 Millie WILSON
6 Isabella HUCK
4 Chloe LAVIN

3.5 M/S

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Notts AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Wakefield District Harriers &AC

Doncaster Ac

1.8 M/S

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Doncaster Ac

2.2 M/S

Tipton Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

2.4 M/S

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac

U20M
ul7M
U20M
ul7M
ui7Mm
ul7M

U20W
u20w
U20W
u20w
U20W

Sm
Sm
Sm
Sm

U13G
U13G
U13G
U11G
U13G
U11G

11.19
11.21
11.42
11.58
11.94
12.08

13.45
14.17
14.40
14.96
19.97

10.83
13.65
16.06
18.20

29.88
30.69
31.52
34.21
34.29
36.66
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106

99

123
60
48

143
98
147
40
59

130

30
157
108
122
146

1 200m U13 Boys

2 Liam RICHARDSON
4 Aidan WILSON

5 Kian BROWN

1 200m U15 Girls

5 Alisia WATSON

6 Molly GRAY

3 Floella THOMPSON
4 Eleanor VEAL

1 200m U15 Boys
4 Regan MAWSON
3 Kian SLATTER

2 Rudi MAY

1 Cole MCANDREW
6 Finlay GRAY

5 Adam JONES

1 200m U17 & U20 Men & Women

1 Oliver SALMON

4 Callie COATES

5 Sophie MARSHALL
3 Libby COURTNEY
2 Minnie DUNBAR
6 Romany TUNE

1.8 M/S

Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

1.3 M/S

Doncaster Ac

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
City of Yor AC

Doncaster Ac

1.3 M/S

Wakefield Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of Sheffield & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Doncaster Ac

1.7 M/S

Mansfield Harreirs
Doncaster Ac

Retford AC

Yorkac

Doncaster Ac

Rotherham Harriers & AC

U13B
U13B
U13B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

ul7M
Ul7w
ulrw
Ul7w
u20w
U20W

29.19
30.98
35.53

27.42
28.72
29.58
30.81

25.03
26.41
26.59
27.37
27.73
32.34

24.14
25.86
27.01
29.91
30.07
32.17
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78
167
24
25
95

117
112
53
45
164
39

56
111
101
107

96

54
31
134
65
62
161
27

1 200m Sen & U17 Men
1 Jamal CHAMBERS

3 Mohammed SALIM

4 Ben SMITH

5 Ben LIVERSEDGE

2 Kayden ROE(T37)

1 600m U11 Girls

7 Maisie SAYLES

6 Lily KEELER

5 Emily PALMER

3 Eden DIXON

2 Maddison CONNOR
8 Clara BROWN

2 600m U1l Girls

6 Evie MOORE

7 Lily Ann HAMPSON

1 Lakey HAIGH

2 Libbie LATIBEAUDIERE
4 Kayleigh HARDING

3 Abbie SMITH

1 600m U1l Boys

1 Ethan FORD

4 Charlie MCMILLIAN
2 Oscar MCGUINNESS
7 George WOOD

5 Gabriel THOMPSON
8 Zac STEVENS

3 Ben THOMPSON

6 Alexander HARDING

1.1 M/S
Tipton Harriers
Notts AC

Wakefield District Harriers &AC

Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

Wakefield District & H AC
Wakefield AC
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Leeds City AC
Doncaster Ac

Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

Unattached

Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Unattached

Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

Sm
Uu20M
Ui7m
ui7rMm
Sm

Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G

Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G
Ul1G
U11G

U11B
Ul1lB
U11B
Ul1lB
U11B
Ul1lB
U11B
Ul1lB

22.05
23.51
24.85
26.04
39.90

2:21.29
2:22.04
2:23.74
2:24.67
2:35.69
2:35.74

2:11.97
2:20.21
2:32.49
2:35.63
2:39.83
2:42.99

2:08.88
2:09.74
2:14.96
2:17.23
2:20.20
2:21.49
2:23.33
2:27.93
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81
14
61
51

17
118

99

40
42

132
83
137
108
86

43
158
131

82

63
145

1 800m U13 & U15 Girls
2 Jayde MCGREGOR

4 Amy DALOWSKI

6 Francesca FREEMAN

3 Ellie-Grace GREEN

1 800m U13 Boys

3 Angus JONES

2 Max FOX

6 Alexander FELCZEREK
5 Kian BROWN

1 800m U15 Boys
4 Cole MCANDREW
3 Daniel REEVE

2 Adam JONES

1 800m U17/U20/Sen Women
3 Olivia BELL

6 Jennifer MONTHEITH

1 Phillippa BROMLEY

2 Libby COURTNEY

7 Jessica JONES

1 800m Sen & U17 Men
6 Darren TOWART

1 Steven O'NEILL

2 Oliver HOPE

4 Jed TURNER

3 Geoff LOWRY

5 Rod SCHOLES

Halifax H & AC
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Doncaster Ac

Leeds City Athletic Club
Yorkac

Doncaster Ac

Tyndale Harriers & AC
Kimberworth Striders
Doncaster Ac
Sheffield Rc

Sheffield Rc

Barnsley AC

U15G
U15G
U13G
U11G

U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B

U15B
U15B
U15B

ui7w
Sw

ui7w
uirw
ui7w

Sm

Sm

Ui7m

Sm

Sm
SmVet 75

2:25.69
2:56.02
3:01.11
3:15.64

2:28.69
2:28.82
2:47.20
3:10.78

2:22.53
2:35.63
2:55.03

2:30.87
2:41.75
2:44.24
2:50.01
3:05.59

2:12.00
2:12.73
2:24.16
2:25.40
2:39.26
3:14.50
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66
71
46
135
158
38
16
149
18
70

1 Donny Mile
12 George PHILLIPS
7 Henry CULLEN
13 Edward PHILLIPS
6 Peter BADGER
11 Steven O'NEILL
9 Chris IRELAND
8 Andrew FORSYTH
2 Sarah EDWARDS
3 Anna MCBRIDE
4 Helen ROBINSON

Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Doncaster Ac
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield Rc
Doncaster Ac
Cleethorpes AC

Notts AC

Wolds Veteran

Sm
Sm
Sm
Sm
Sm
Sm
Sm
Sw
Sw
Sw

4:25.07
4:26.77
4:52.78
4:56.61
5:14.47
5:31.68
5:58.22
6:06.31
6:10.34
6:43.04



